
2315
13

SPRINGHILL AVENUE

54

18

52

12

16

wardrobes

w
a
rd

ro
be

s

wardrobes

do
ub

le

ki
ng

7
6
2

7
6
2

762

686

17
0
0

665 1360

4
4
0

1115 1080

2
4
0
0

3
3
4
2

2615 3525

5
3
0
0

3615

2
5
7
5

6
7
5

15
8
5

6
6
5

890 910 665 910 890

2
9
2
5

+2375

Hall

Bedroom

+2355

+2365
+2365

Bedroom

Bathroom

Kitchen

Dining Area

90x180

Living Area

Sitting
Area

675

460

4
6
0

4
4
0

2035

wardrobes

w
a
rd

ro
be

s

wardrobes

do
ub

le

ki
ng

+2375

Hall

Bedroom

+2355

+2365
+2365

Bedroom

Bathroom

Kitchen

Dining Area

90x180

Living Area

Garage

Sitting
Area

15
13

SPRINGHILL AVENUE

5452

12

16

wardrobes

w
a
rd

ro
be

s

wardrobes

do
ub

le

ki
ng

+2375

Hall

Bedroom

+2355

+2365
+2365

Bedroom

Bathroom

Kitchen

Dining Area

90x180

Living Area

Garage

Sitting
Area

ground floor plan.  scale 1:50

0 5m1 2 3 4
0 10mA3 1:100 2 4 6 8

A1 1:50

Site location.  scale 1:1250

NORTH

5025A1 1:1250 0
10050A3 1:2500 0

0 10 20 30
0A3 1:1000 20 40 60

A1 1:500

2
 H

E
R
B
A
C
E
O
U
S
 C

O
U
R
T
,

C
R
O
F
T
O
N
, 

W
A
K
E
F
IE

L
D
,

W
E
S
T
 Y

O
R
K
S
H
IR

E
. 
W

F
4
1F

F

0
7
3
6
8
 5

4
4
7
8
7
  

ph
ilc

@
as

pi
re

-s
tu

di
o.

co
.u

k

w
w

w
.
a

s
p

i
r
e

-
s
t
u

d
i
o

.
c
o

.
u

k

Aspire design studio ltd 2019c

DO NOT SCALE OFF THIS DRAWING

sp
ir
e 

de
si
g
n 

st
ud

io
 l

td

purpose of issue

feasibility

planning planning approved

legal

comment

building regs tender

as builtconstruction

contract

drawn by authorised by

@
scale

date drawn

job no rev

drawing no

cl
ie
nt

de
sc

ri
pt

io
n 

-

pr
oj

ec
t

pjc pjc

as shown A1

15/08/23

23-1127 -

A(10)-10

m
r 

&
 m

rs
 j

en
ni

ng
s

pl
a
ns

 a
nd

 e
le

va
ti
on

s 
a
s 

pr
op

os
ed

C
:\
A
S
P
IR

E
\2

3
-1
12

7
\1
8
 S

P
R
IN

G
H
IL

L
 A

V
E
N
U
E

pr
op

os
ed

 e
xt

en
si
on

a
nd

 a
lt

er
a
ti
on

s
18

 s
pr

in
g
hi
ll

 a
ve

nu
e

cr
of

to
n

w
a
ke

fi
el

d
W

F
4
 1
H
A

side (south-west) elevation.  scale 1:50

patio

grass

Materials.
-brickwork to match existing.
-tiled pitched roof to match existing, with white upvc fascias
and soffits, and black rwp's.
-white upvc double glazed windows & french windows.
-white upvc patio door.
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